
160 佐藤 真悟 大阪大学4 195991

161 柴田 龍一 大阪大学3 196051

162 山森 聡 京都大学3 レンタル

101 吉岡 英晃 京都大学2 レンタル 163 北村 康朗 神戸大学1 レンタル

102 瀬尾 峻汰 京都大学4 レンタル 164 荒木 亮哉 京都大学1 レンタル

103 浅井 迅馬 京都大学4 114777 165 森下 浩行 大阪大学4 210069

104 松田 伸拓 大阪大学3 210068 166 続木 敬大 京都大学3 レンタル

105 中西 祐樹 京都大学3 レンタル 167 床尾 瑛 京都大学1 レンタル

106 築地 孝和 神戸大学4 196100 168 川島 聖也 神戸大学1 レンタル

107 杉浦 公佑 神戸大学1 レンタル 169 松永 佳大 京都大学2 レンタル

108 緒方 空人 大阪大学3 209999 170 伴 広輝 京都大学2 レンタル

109 佐藤 和真 神戸大学2 レンタル 171 石田 悠人 大阪大学2 196076

110 松浦 知佑 大阪大学4 209998 172 遠藤 匠真 大阪大学2 222915

111 山田 将輝 京都大学2 レンタル

112 秋山 周平 大阪大学4 196084

113 布川 愉之 京都大学1 レンタル

114 稲岡 雄介 大阪大学2 222932

115 尾崎 涼太 大阪大学2 210072

116 岩切 泰和 神戸大学4 レンタル 201 佐伯 藍子 奈良女子大学1 レンタル

117 福島 太陽 京都大学3 レンタル 202 燈田 真佑子 奈良女子大学3 228225

118 木下 雄大 京都大学1 レンタル 203 田沼 美来 京都女子大学2 199673

119 矢野 峻平 大阪大学3 210000 204 鈴木 沙綾 京都女子大学1 210006

120 池田 順一 神戸大学1 レンタル 205 瀧澤 明希 京都大学3 レンタル

121 辻村 尊之 神戸大学1 レンタル 206 大月 南 京都女子大学2 210033

122 田中 駿行 大阪大学1 196082 207 出田 涼子 大阪大学1 196052

123 竹内 孝 京都大学4 レンタル 208 安永 悦世 奈良女子大学3 228341

124 小池 裕介 大阪大学3 210065 209 石野 陽子 京都大学4 レンタル

125 田中 陽祐 京都大学1 レンタル 210 金田 満帆 京都女子大学2 209767

126 葛野 力 京都大学4 114685 211 帯金 未歩 大阪大学4 196093

127 執行 雄樹 大阪大学3 209770 212 土江 千穂 京都女子大学2 199671

128 近藤 恭一郎 京都大学3 レンタル 213 中島 帆乃香 奈良女子大学1 レンタル

129 河崎 悠樹 京都大学1 レンタル 214 竹川 和佳子 京都大学3 レンタル

130 沖中 陽幸 京都大学1 レンタル 215 坂田 真帆 京都女子大学3 199261

131 鳥越 祥吾 京都大学3 レンタル 216 青島 千映里 京都女子大学3 199575

132 岩城 大行 大阪大学3 210038 217 大村 果奈江 奈良女子大学1 レンタル

133 平原 誉士 京都大学3 レンタル 218 佐藤 寛子 京都女子大学3 199567

134 近藤 吉史 大阪大学3 209685 219 近藤 あゆみ 奈良女子大学1 レンタル

135 長砂 太賀 大阪大学1 209686 220 金澤 めぐみ 奈良女子大学2 レンタル

136 吉原 幸輝 大阪大学2 222933 221 戸谷 みのり 奈良女子大学2 レンタル

137 藤本 拓也 京都大学1 レンタル 222 杉原 未奈 奈良女子大学3 228342

138 山本 明史 京都大学2 レンタル 223 金林 優美 奈良女子大学2 レンタル

139 越智 純毅 京都大学3 レンタル 224 野田 桃子 大阪大学4 210070

140 福山 亮部 京都大学1 レンタル 225 塚越 真悠子 大阪大学1 195990

141 芦原 和樹 大阪大学3 209771 226 髙橋 夏菜子 奈良女子大学2 レンタル

142 松本 萌希 京都大学2 レンタル 227 鶴本 美樹 大阪大学2 210008

143 田中 創 大阪大学2 222733 228 羽鳥 咲和 京都女子大学1 226301

144 今松 亮太 大阪大学1 196079 229 佐藤 恵那 奈良女子大学3 228223

145 加茂 暢也 京都大学3 レンタル 230 岡本 ひなの 奈良女子大学2 レンタル

146 実藤 俊太 京都大学4 114688 231 山田 祐理子 奈良女子大学4 210040

147 藤原 秀人 大阪大学3 210042 232 川治 和奏 奈良女子大学2 レンタル

148 大野 絢平 京都大学1 レンタル 233 景山 朝子 奈良女子大学2 レンタル

149 竹村 拓樹 京都大学1 レンタル 234 金山 柚佳 京都女子大学3 210007

150 柏本 雄士朗 大阪大学4 210067 235 大野 真由莉 奈良女子大学3 228224

151 森田 椋也 京都大学3 レンタル 236 内堀 百里子 京都女子大学2 209682

152 清川 裕樹 大阪大学3 209684 237 佐野 萌子 京都女子大学2 199672

153 中村 哲 京都大学3 レンタル

154 廣田 幸起 大阪大学3 210066

155 岩井 龍之介 京都大学1 レンタル

156 硲田 捷将 大阪大学1 196055

157 福岡 憲彦 京都大学2 レンタル

158 牧内 佑介 京都大学4 レンタル

159 森河 俊成 京都大学1 レンタル

ゼッケン

番号

ゼッケン

番号

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

11:02

11:03

11:04

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:56

10:57

10:58

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

関西MS　左下の続き
関西MS 参加人数 72

氏名 所属
Eカード

No.

スタート

時刻

11:23

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

10:59

11:00

11:01

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:29

11:31

11:30

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

11:41

関西MS スタートリストは右上に続く

11:34

11:33

11:32

関西WS

11:04

11:05

11:06

10:59

11:00

11:01

11:02

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:56

10:57

10:58

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

参加人数 37

スタート

時刻
氏名 所属

Eカード

No.

11:03

10:52

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:35

10:36

10:37



MO　左下の続き

野田 昌太郎 名古屋大学 208180

西嶋 就平 名古屋大学 220383

緒方 賢史 奈良市 レンタル

301 郷 尚之 新潟大学3 222821 有吉 俊博 北摂ADV部 221802

302 石井 大成 新潟大学2 222824 大林 俊彦 大阪OLC 173280

303 渡邊 壮 金沢大学3 208252 樋口 佳祐 名古屋大学 196107

304 日吉 将大 金沢大学2 196347 安中 勇大 京都OLC 64022

305 井口 悠士 金沢大学3 208315 鹿野 勘次 岐阜ＯＬＣ 157398

306 辻岡 尚太郎 金沢大学2 208221 横田 実 KOLA 208200

307 吉田 涼哉 金沢大学1 183093 内藤 一平 みやこOLC レンタル

308 木下 涼雅 金沢工業大学3 210113 下江 健史 広島大学１ レンタル

309 大箭 歩 金沢大学3 208317 中島 浩一 レンタル

310 古川 智也 金沢大学2 196349 中野 優亮 名古屋大学 208262

311 冨田 智司 新潟大学1 222036 前野 達也 名古屋大学 220382

312 野崎 信介 金沢大学4 208352 小菅 一輝 朱雀OK レンタル

313 山本 哲也 金沢大学1 196236 南河 駿 名古屋大学 208358

314 波多野 利樹 金沢大学1 183095 長谷部 達也 京都大学院2 76881

315 寺西 翔 金沢大学2 196346 山田 成之 北摂ADV部 レンタル

316 小柏 景司 新潟大学3 222822 宇井 賢 京都大学6 170268

317 高野 兼也 新潟大学3 222820 伊村 公志 名古屋大学 220283

318 清水 龍太 金沢大学3 208136

319 山越 広登 金沢大学2 196345

320 鹿島 健人 新潟大学3 222818

321 神谷 孫斗 金沢大学2 196239

322 菅野 柊斗 新潟大学4 222732

323 大竹 達也 金沢大学4 208454 北澤 壱成 ISOC レンタル

324 本村 汰一郎 金沢大学2 196348 奥田 浩生 ISOC レンタル

325 吉野 拓海 新潟大学4 222816 島田 唯人 ISOC レンタル

稲田 旬哉 OLCふるはうす レンタル

稲垣 完 レンタル

北川 仁美 OLCふるはうす レンタル

中野 寛子 北摂ADV部 レンタル

川島 実紗 名古屋大学 196146

401 鈴木 友紀乃 新潟大学3 222823 江角 友美 みやこOLC レンタル

402 山森 汐莉 金沢大学2 196237 河合 利幸 OLCレオ レンタル

403 鈴木 彩可 金沢大学3 196611 北川 達也 OLCふるはうす 210028

404 佐久間 文香 新潟大学2 222880 藤ノ井 愛 京都OLC レンタル

405 高瀬 優衣 金沢大学1 183092 福井 直樹 OLP兵庫 レンタル

406 木村 史依 金沢大学4 208321 木村 洋介 大阪OLC 221820

藤原 愛 京都OLC 196098

岡崎 浩 晴れの国岡山OLC 223038

辻村 修 コンターズ レンタル

江田 黎子 緑桜会 195992

福井 陽貴 加西中学 レンタル

チームR 200738 小嶋 裕 大阪OLC レンタル

名古屋大学 208284 長瀬 朋子 つるまいOLC 183733

名古屋大学 196108 緒方 美智 奈良市 レンタル

岡山大学２ レンタル

名古屋大学 208178

滋賀インカレ来てね レンタル

大阪OLC レンタル

名古屋大学 220310

名古屋大学 220307

広島大学３ レンタル

大阪ＯＬＣ レンタル

名古屋大学 208286

金澤或る辺くらぶ レンタル

金沢メタ坊～ず レンタル

名古屋大学 208160

緑外会 196071

京都OLC 64089

名古屋大学 196150

是永 大地

井上 裕介

畝林 誠

横田 智也

堀 裕多

田中 宏明

石山 良太

ゼッケン

番号

ゼッケン

番号

氏名

石坂 翼樹

岩瀬 史明

山内 崇弘

MO スタートリストは右上に続く

WO
スタート

時刻
氏名 所属

Eカード

No.

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:13

13:14

13:15

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

MO
スタート

時刻
所属

Eカード

No.

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

山本 徳高

堀尾 健太郎

吉野 信

沖浦 徹二

竹内 公一

13:08

13:09

13:10

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:24

北信越WS

林 雅人

下江 裕貴

玉木 圭介

参加人数 6

スタート

時刻
氏名 所属

Eカード

No.

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

北信越MS 参加人数 25

スタート

時刻
氏名 所属

Eカード

No.

12:00

12:01


